

[illegible]

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

BASE BID

ALTERNATE 1

ALTERNATE 2

ALTERNATE 3

BOND

Plavchak Construction

119,800.

+9,550.

T 10,850.

13900.-

10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

ARSENAL - Replace Multi-Purpose Sound System (Electrical) - ES13-104-34

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

FULTON - Basement Waterproofing (General) - GI13-105-31

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

GREENFIELD - Security System Installation (General) - ES13-101-31

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

GREENFIELD - Security System Installation (Mechanical) - ES13-101-33

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

GREENFIELD - Security System Installation (Electrical) - ES13-101-34

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

LANGLEY - Carpet Removal and Terrazzo Restoration (General) - BI13-104-31

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

[illegible]

EST: \$ **Opened: 3/19/2013**

TABULATION OF BIDS

MIFFLIN - Auditorium Seats / Flooring (General) - BI13-105-31

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

MIFFLIN - Auditorium Seats / Flooring (Abatement) - BI13-105-31A

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

OBAMA @ PEABODY - Replace Auditorium Sound System (Electrical) - ES13-111-34

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

PHILLIPS - Gym Floor, Lighting and Backboards (General) - ES13-107-31

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

WHITTIER - Replace Electrical Distribution System (Electrical) - ES13-109-34

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

VARIOUS - Flooring Replacement (General) - BI13-106-31

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

VARIOUS - Flooring Replacement (Abatement) - BI13-106-31A

EST: \$

Opened: 3/19/2013

[illegible]

[illegible]

EST: \$

Opened: 3/12/2013

Merit Electrical

AIR TECHNOLOGY

921,300.

982,377-

- 111,250

-112,00.-

- 48,500

- 48,416.

- 142,000

- 143,000.

- 52,000

- 51,952.

- 124,000

- 125,000.

- 33,900

- 33.864.

203,000

- 204,000.

-71,000

- 78,193 -

165,000

- 167,000.

-56,000

- 56,270.

- 88,000

- 89,000.

- 39,000

-39 304.

-7, D10

-7,038.

-7,000

- 7028 -

-15,000

715368

-15,000

- 15368

- 15,000

368
- 15

1070

1070